SKYLINE SPARTANS

# Name

0  Addison McGillis
1 Nazneen Poonawala
3  Macen Staley

4  Taelin Marr

5 Sarah Parker

7  Ryan Grace

8  Sydnee Campbell
9 Lindsey Murai

11 Erica Finn

13 Nazli Chavez

14  Allison Murai

19 Elizabeth Sexton
21 Kaelani Randle
24 Mia Rogers

32 Finley Caringer
33 Julia Marquez

34  Dayle Lincicome
51 Ella MacDonald

Year

12
11
11
10
12
12
11
10

12
11
12
11

12
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Team Profile
League:

City:
Colors:

Superintendent:
Principal:

Band Director:

Cheer Advisor:
\Cheer Squad:

KingCo
Sammamish

Forrest Green, White,
Silver

Ron Thiele
Keith Hennig

Athletic Director: Brent Kawaguchi

Head Coach:
Asst Coaches:

Volunteers:

Matt Steen

Matt Maloney, Ryan
Thorsen

Emma Jacobs

Athletic Trainer: Megan Swartz

Managers:

Season Results 19-7
Eastside Catholic Mar 12

Redmond 4-2 W
Bonney Lake 8-2 L
Adna 5-0 w
Eastlake 2-0 w
Mount Si 3-2 L
Newport 13-2 W
Inglemoor 5-3 W
North Creek 7-0 w
Woodinville 6-5 W
Issaquah 3-2 w
Bothell 6-1 L
Redmond 5-3 L
Eastlake 1-0 w
Mount Si 6-3 w
Newport 8-0 w
Inglemoor 6-3 W
North Creek 2-0 w
Woodinville 3-0 w
Issaquah 5-1 wW
Bothell 7-6 L
Inglemoor 6-3 W
Redmond 3-2 L
Eastlake 14-4 W
Mount Si 21-16 L
Redmond 3-1 W
Jackson 3-2 W
Mount Si May 20



